H23004 - Wine & Treats Gift Box

ROSE HARISSA
PEANUTS

WATERS EDGE

MERLOT

v [v [v v ] |

8

(%] " Q

c g 2 £ j 2 | 8

] ] 2 ) £ £ " < s g 3 i

5 S g s 3 a | = & | & | 2 a < 3 S

5 ) 0 0 ] = 00 5 Q 2 4 =

(U] (7] o z " | = w (7] ¥) z i = V]
Mandatory allergens contains:

v v~ [ [ |

Key

v Listed in ingredients

z May contain traces

Product Name: Waters Edge Merlot 187ml (13%)

Ingredients: Contains SULPHITES.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

Storage: Keep out of direct sunlight and store at room temperature.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): N/A
Energy (kcal): N/A
Fat (g): N/A
Fat of which saturates (g): N/A
Carbohydrate (g): N/A
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): N/A
Protein (g): N/A




[Salt (g): N/A

Product Name: Mr Filbert’s Rose Harissa Peanuts 100g
Ingredients: PEANUTS (90%), Sugar, Rose Harissa (2%), Salt, Black Pepper, Rapeseed Oil, Garlic Powder.
Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of GLUTEN, MILK and other NUTS.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2623
Energy (kcal): 633
Fat (g): 52
Fat of which saturates (g): 6.8
Carbohydrate (g): 12
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 7.2
Protein (g): 27
Salt (g): 0

Product Name: Excelcium Dark Choco Crunch 150g

Ingredients: Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Maize 28%, ALMONDS 6%, MILK Fat, Cocoa Butter, Salt, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin,
Flavouring, Cocoa Solids: Chocolate: Min. 50%.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of PEANUTS, other NUTS and GLUTEN.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2020
Energy (kcal): 483
Fat (g): 24
Fat of which saturates (g): 13
Carbohydrate (g): 56
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 31
Protein (g): 7.1
Salt (g): 0.79

Product Name: Thornton & France Milk Chocolate Disc 50g

Ingredients: Colombian MILK Chocolate (96%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, MILK Powder;, Emulsifier: SOY A Lecithin;
Flavouring: Natural Vanilla), Sugar Stars (4%) (Sugar, Potato Starch, Sunflower Oil, Rice Flour, Colours: E100, EI20, El33). MILK
Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, MILK Solids 19% Minimum.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS.

Storage: Keep out of direct sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2367
Energy (kcal): 566
Fat (g): 38




Fat of which saturates (g): 22
Carbohydrate (g): 53
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 49
Protein (g): 7
Salt (g): 0.17

Product Name: Eternal Grocer Dark Chocolate Coated Shortbread 70g
Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Dark
Chocolate (15%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Raising Agent:

Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate; Water.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain MILK, EGG and TREE NUTS.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within two
weeks.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2268
Energy (kcal): 542
Fat (g): 27.9
Fat of which saturates (g): 9.2
Carbohydrate (g): 67.3
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 29.1
Protein (g): 4.3
Salt (g): 0.98

Product Name: Taste Cranberry & Pumpkin Seed Biscuits 50g

Ingredients: Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Pumpkin Seeds (I 1%), Oatmeal, Brown Linseed, Rolled Oats, Oat Groats, Salted
Butter (MILK, Salt), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed), Sweetened Dried Cranberries (| 1%) (Cranberries, Sugar,
Sunflower Qil), Glucose Syrup, Honey, Free Range Pasteurised EGG, Raising Agents: Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate,

Rice Flour, Salt.

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Manufactured in an environment which handles TREE NUTS-and
SOYA.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

Energy (kj): 2067
Energy (kcal): 495
Fat (g): 24.8
Fat of which saturates (g): 9.1
Carbohydrate (g): 51.9
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 1.2
Protein (g): 1.9
Salt (g): .51




